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1718 - 91434569
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CP''''T NO INVOICE DATE

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

Kiowa
KS
Cement-New Well Casing/Pi

Pratt
B HERMAN L LOEB LLC
I PO Box: 838
L
L LAWRENCEVILLE

IL US 62439
T
o ATTN:

(620) 672-1201 J
o
B

S
I
T
E

LEASE NAME
LOCATION
COUNTY
STATE
JOB DESCRIPTION
JOB CONTACT

Randel- 1-19

JOB #

40700164

EQUIPMENT #

27463

PURCHASE ORDER NO.

QTY U of
M

TERMS

Net - 30 days

UNIT PRICE

DUE DATE

04110/2014

INVOICE AMOUNT

For Service Dates: 03/07/2014 to 03/07/2014

0040700164

171809804A Cemont-New Well Casing/Pi 03/07/2014
Cement 5 1/2" Longstring

50/50 POZ
Celloflake
Gypsum
FLA-322
Gilsonite
KCL,Potassium Chloride
..Latch Down Plug & Baffle, 5 1/2 .... (Blu
..Auto FillFloat Shoe 5 1/2 .... (Blue)"
..51/2 .... Basket (Blue)"
"Turbolizer, 5 1/2 .... (Blue)"
"Cement Scratchers Cable Type, 5 1/2 .
Claymax KCLSubstitute
Mud Flush
"Unit Mileage Chg WU,cars one wayi"
Heavy Equipment Mileage
"Proppant & BulkDel. Chgs., per ton mil
Depth Charge; 4001'-5000'
Blending & MixingService Charge
Plug Container Util. Chg.
"Service Supervisor, first 8 hrs on loc.

PAID
/'J-/ '7
MAR 2020"

SCANNEI

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
MI
MI
EA
EA
BAG
EA
EA

8.3
2.81
0.5
5.7
0.51
1.1

304.0
273.6
220.4
83.6
57.0
26.6
1.1
3.2
5.3
1.6

1,915.2
1.0

190.0
133.0

2,090.00
177.16
598.50
598.50
764.31
645.24

304.0
273.6
440.8

1,003.2
342.0

133.00
1,140.00

129.2
425.6
702.2

1.915.2
266.0
190.0
133.0

BASIC ENERGY SERVICES,LP BASIC ENERGY SERVICES,LP
PO BOX 841903 . 801 CHERRY ST, STE 2100
DALLAS,TX 75284-1903 FORT WORTH, TX 76102

PLEASE REMIT TO: SEND OTHER CORRESPONDENCE TO:
SUB TOTAL

TAX

INVOICE TOTAL

12,271. 55

439.49
12,711. 04



1718BASIC~
ENERGY SERVICES

PRESSUREPUMPING & WIRELINE

10244 NE Hwy. 61
P.O. Box 8613
Pratt, Kansas 67124
Phone 620-672-1201

DATE

,
FIELD SERVICE TICKET

A

TICKET NO. _

DATE OF~" 7 I Lt fr a.I", NEW ~ ~~~LO PROD OINJ OWDW o CUSTOMER
• JOB -- DISTRICT WELL ORDER NO.:

CUSTOMER J k I /"11.j /> / L U F() )/( LEASE {( A t1 0 ~I WELL NO. / -I q
ADDRESS COUNTY /.1, U....,. STATE K)
CITY STATE SERVICE CREW ,1.-t A- TT,I} I f( 'i -r /'-I, VI If/1M Jy
AUTHORIZED BY JOB TYPE: ( 1"1 VV L uo'"J:J <) rrl "'I

EQUIPMENT# HRS EQUIPMENT# HRS EQUIPMENT# HRS TRUCK CALLED ~ bD~n AM TIME

"""2.7t:,x~ I
~ Sf" .(.

ARRIVED AT JOB 3-'-I£... f~;> /l" lI,

2 7LJ Co~
START OPERATION ~)I I

I
FINISH OPERATION AM/ ~

I
PM ).)

J 9 1'1 ~IA 9 fj b l I RELEASED AM' 1 J)PM, MILES FROM STATION TO WELL YO
CONTRACT CONDITIONS: (This contract must be signed before the job is commenced or merchandise is delivered).

The undersigned is authorized to execute this contract as an agent of the customer. As such, the undersigned agrees and acknowledges that this contract for services, materials,
products, and/or supplies includes all of and only those terms and conditions appearing on the front and back of this document. No additio~r sutistitute ter~1!.. conditions shall
become a part of this contract without the written consent of an officer of Basic Energy Services LP. ,.XP~. J~

SIGNED' - ¥

• (WELL OWNHR. OPERATOR, CONTRACTOR OR ~~ENT)

ITEM/PRICE MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED UNIT QUANTITY UNIT PRICE $ AMOUNT
REF. NO.

C (I IoU ,?<J/ c;u (oZ Sf;( .2.. ucJ '2 2000 Ou
C V' 1-0 y ) O/t:;r.) ro'- )1< ..,-0 c;C;~ d.J

(C/O?"" C ~ JI 01-1'9' '4'- It? 0') '2 ) ~ \0

C<-1I3 c; 'I f 5 If ..., If) IU5J ,'6, ')IJ

CC 11.Cf ~/r1--32.? It.> Ius "1b, ')\1

C( zul £1 , I .s ()t1 I K II}- l~'u/ ',(0) "C. 70v K(C f/ 0 I v"T 5 I W'Y"lt C '" /u./(~ If; LJ&(, ~l.jq 01)

(~ (,VJ iA-It l-1 V) O<-'V~ u)(\.o{C +-/)A-r-r-k t::; 1;7 ~"'I I yeN oc)

(f 'L A-V\~o F,I\ (- oA ~l,.., ::,'I, f"A I ')bu 0",,
f
C~ /<101 f3 1i)1&I 5 III f"4. '2... ') ~() ~..,
c. {- /(",,,1 ,"1/\)0(,) / <) 'II.. {"" 12- L3"2eJ itlJ

C (- 7 (){.J I <. f "11' .>(14rlkl ( ,4h', 1""...,f~ SII1... ~A b L.\SO (),)

( IUY ( ,4'1 M 14'1 VI(l SLd~ '1P- I C; \ , <) w

(<... I t., I ('1 "1. 0 c: I l.r J ljll / 100 () ,. ~vu J ••

SUB TOTAL
CHEMICAL I ACID DATA: I(~

I SERVICE & EQUIPMENT %TAX ON $

I MATERIALS %TAX ON $

TOTAL

...-.-

SERVICE
REPRESENTATIVE

FIELD SERVICE ORDER NO.

THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE
ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY: ,/ j

(WELL OWNER OPEfATOR CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)

Q...CU)lnHO.~.Tll

--- --~~--------~----------



BASICOM
ENERGY SERVICES

PRESSUREPUMPING & WIRELINE

10244 NE Hwy. 61
P.O. Box 8613
Pratt, Kansas 67124
Phone 620.672-1201

DATE

FIELD SERVICE TICKET

TICKET NO. _

DATE OF 5 7 I~ DISTRICT I I T r :f•. NEW ~ ~~~LD PROD DINJ OWDW o CUSTOMER
JOB -- WELL ORDER NO.:

CUSTOMER I}(f "I>}, L Lu (~ LL< LEASE {( A 1/ OJ I WELL NO.1. '7
ADDRESS COUNTY Kt ().,v;J STATE VI

CITY STATE SERVICE CREW

AUTHORIZED BY JOB TYPE:

EQUIPMENT# HRS EQUIPMENT# HRS EQUIPMENT# HRS TRUCK CALLED DATE AM TIMEPM

ARRIVED AT JOB AM. PM
START OPERATION AMPM
FINISH OPERATION AMPM
RELEASED AMPM
MILES FROM STATION TO WELL

CONTRACT CONDITIONS: (This contract must be signed before the job is commenced or merchandise is delivered).
The undersigned is authorized to execute this contract as an agent of the customer. As such, the undersigned agrees and acknowledges that this contract for services, materials,

products, and/or supplies includes all of and only those terms and conditions appearing on the front and back of this document. No additional substitute terms d/or conditions shall
become a part of this contract without the written consent of an officer of Basic Energy Services LP.

SIGNED: ~
(WELL OWNER, OPERATOR, CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)

ITEM/PRICE MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED UNIT QUANTITY UNIT PRICE $ AMOUNTREF. NO.

E:. I()U r. IA. 1'1, I ~ 5 M~ UlJ 1,0 <:IV
G (Ul jig,4..V \/ Pt. r, .1~S }-Il «u 5C:JU w
'F fn 1"cJf ~ f5 u , I( (.J. I 1M, 4lIJ " 2. 4- 00
r~ ZoC- 0 .•.\)I" 4u() 1- ')uvo , 4 ~fS I (. fLU IA.)ch4'<:'~

(~ -z.40 I{ /('fl1/ of 0"'1, K ( '1 "'.1<') <;~ 2.~O ~)l) O.J

(.e ')Uy, Y(L.(<.J (J'lr. /u~ I '"l e,-<.J cI\J

~vv~ <; p~v.( Sv.,dt I V ,~" • ....•.. ,
J 7S' v~

SUB T~}C,L I 21/ S~
CHEMICAL I ACID DATA: I. ~ ,/

I SERVICE & EQUIPMENT %TAX ON $
,

I MATERIALS %TAX ON $

TOTAL

SERVICE
REPRESENTATIVE

FIELD SERVICE ORDER NO.

a.OUO lITHO.~. TX

THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE
ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY:

(WELL OWNER OPER



I

BASiC.
l! n erg y s e r VIC e s, L. P.

TREATMENT REPORT

Customerlte (('1tJ 1\ II,) ~ r> lie Lease No. Date J -7-14Lease R ~ f\ O~ I Well # - /~.
Fieldcf~15t, Station f(<<" I Casing l) '11- I Depth Lf7/ ~ County VI " Q....v,,;1- IState If '>

Type Job c.. (1 W /O,I'J~ ST "'( f1 '1 IFormation Legal Description /9 - z 7- / ~ .

FLUID USED TREATMENT RESUME

t~, ? fU )"<5 ~ VS-u r/tAT7.4 I ~~~ ~-.~~Sj!,4/5-4!/

Pre Pad" )~v r:-111 J ~~x )~c)F j:'" (L Co 8::: 5~1ft '1('j':::

Pad _ _Min _ _ _ 10 Min, __

PERFORATING DATA

Total Load

15 Min.

Annulus Pressure

Treater rt-, , ~

Avg

Gas Volume

HHP Used

Frac

Flush

Station Manager K ( VI f/ C, cJ I () / -r
/9ry /9 Yc.:,?

1-/ It /I fJv

To

To

To

To
From

From

PIPE DATA

Casing-Size Tubing Size Shots/Ft
"')17

DepthL/~ I '( Depth

Volume I r 1 Volume

Max Pre;ss- ., Max Pr~
, ) v~ ~ ) From

Well Con action Annulus Vol.
I L From

Plua Death r-> Packer Depth
C:Htq<".J ~ From

Customer Representative /'1tf...'1<"k f

Service Units .,7 f ¥,l.
Driver /'1-frr(} I
Names

Casing Tubing
S.ervice LogTime _ ~- "Pressure Pressure Bbls. Pumped Rate

12:1.1'5 ( / Or/ / u c v1-I I G t1 / 5 t4 r-:-I'--t....} /7~..J>rT II!t
"2.', L{ II \ R,k() ) '/7

(

l CI))(/f.; /;iJ J;.1k T c)/1-- / \ -+ -+ ,VI. rr?u~ 0'1 1'( ,\L1 ~. (2. I~,lu
\ / \ ( • f i~, ~1,1/~1, /- J_4- / "- / ) ~Z~ (: C, Sf tAf, 11,,) 2 Of'l ;1 2 LI utI }f ~

Lf,)U } CI(CV/I"K~ (fM (p U -; T) (-Vi 3u ~( 11

~', ru
\ I \ J csnlj 01\ () l:> rlJI'1

~'.tJ~ ) \ / \ [tout( uP rv (.S"~ /)/C A v( LIft IN «.1)\

-; :II '-lUI) I ). ~ r\ANlI) t:; 11"1 1+ ,-v

7 (~ l( (Jv ( 7.'f ~ fl/l.Mf LY J)fJ I f'\ '-1 0 f Il.f)~

7:f~ 4 dO
, 5" ) ~\.1 Yvlf' c;- J)Q) J 1-1 1.. v

-", (t{ ljJU
,

Y<x s til); 7. uU 1)1<'.., GfJ 7(,0 P177-

7'1.1 - - y J wt'l)L-, P'-1".d ,.. L,Vl(1 (c{("4)( f'/~('j

f'.L ~ 7.. uu \ ..--
~ ~fl1I( 27..:> Vt,--I (] l )fl/1(.( ,M-t'-"I,

,:4~ 3uU I 7{J 5,!) L;l\i f{'~sc..1

j'.C;u ~LJ } lOS Lf )/0"" ( tlrv
I: (, 2 ~ou lliro fib - f I~\~ ()uwt'l fl.1 TV 14()'J ( f I,.II )' () -t tvl P
({'.O () ) ,. , ~

~2 f 14lj ~ ft-r ~ 01 ( t M()"'O't. ~u(

( ./ ( ,. r ('", /lh: ;. T I, ('" Juf'> :J 0~ { u""" If r f ('

T VI 1111(. (UI.I :

y"-"I ('I{~ ,.....,.~\-rtJ.1

10244 NE Hiway 61 • P.O. Box 8613. Pratt, KS 67124-8613. (620) 672-1201 • Fax (620) 672-5383
Taylor Printing, Inc. 620-672-3656
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